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Viljandi maakonnanoorte A- ja B-klassi talvised siseker ggj dustikuvoistiused
12.01.2011 Viilhall

TA50m
Liis

Kadri
Marilin
Birgit

TA 50 m j.
Liis
Marilin
Birgit

TA kaugus
Liis

Kadri
Getter
Gea

TA kdrgus
Birgit

TA teivas
Linda
Birgit
Marilin
Kéady

TA kuul (3 ka)

Kelly
Getter

Liis
TB50m
Serelin
Sirelin
Kerstin
TB 50 m tj.

Helene-Terese

Serelin
Kelly

TB kaugus
Kelly

Helene-Terese

Sirdin
Serelin
Kerstin
TB kdrgus
Sirdin
Kely
Serelin

Protokoll

Kaa
Rannala

Sepp

Karu

Kaa
Sepp

Karu

Kaa
Rannala
Roosna

Rumjantseva

Karu

Kiis
Karu

Sepp

Kampus

Yomm
Roosna
Oidemaa

Zverev
Talo
Soolo

Jirgenson
Zverev
Raud

Raud
Jlrgenson
Talo
Zverev
Soolo

Tdlo
Raud
Zverev

11.07.95
16.05.95
28.08.95
31.08.95

11.07.95
28.08.95
31.08.95

11.07.95
16.05.95
11.06.95
07.05.95

31.08.99

29.08.94
31.08.95
28.08.95
02.03.92

26.05.94
11.06.95
01.01.95

18.12.96
04.06.96
15.06.98

30.04.97
18.12.96
12.06.96

12.06.96
30.04.97
04.06.96
18.12.96
15.06.98

04.06.96
12.06.96
18.12.96

Olustvere Pk

VMG
VPG
Raudna Pk

Olustvere Pk

VPG
Raudna Pk

Olustvere Pk

VMG
VohmaG
VohmaG

Raudna Pk

VMG
Raudna Pk
VPG
AbjaG

CRJG
VohmaG
AKG

CRJG
CRJG
VohmaG

CRJG
CRJG
VPG

VPG
CRJG
CRJG
CRJG
VohmaG

CRJG
VPG
CRJG

6,8
7,4
7,9
8,0

7,8
9,6
DNF

511
4.28
3.99
3.94

1.25

250
2.20
1.80
2.30

9.48
8.09
8.01

7,1
7,3
8,2

8,2
8,6
91

451
4.42
4.40
4.26
4.03

1.45
1.40
1.40
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Vaistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares

TB teivas

Kelly Raud
Emilia Palgi
Rebeca-Lotta Aasmée
TB kuul (3 kq)

Serelin Zverev
PA40m

Johannes Noges
Kermo Basov
PA 50 m j.

Johannes Noges
PA kuul (5 kqg)

Meinhard Kangur
PB 50 m

Toomas Vokk
Carl-Caspar  Kohv
Kerdo Soolo
Kuldar Hallika
Rainer Sillaste
PB 50 m tj.

Kevin Basov
PB kaugus

Mihkel Lippo
Kerdo Soolo
Carl-Caspar  Kohv
Kuldar Hallika
Rainer Sillaste
PB kdrgus

Mihkel Lippo
Kevin Basov
PB kolmik

Kevin Basov
Carl-Caspar  Kohv
PB kuul (4 kq)

Tauri Hussar
Jander Heil
Toomas Vokk
Margus Aasna
Kerdo Soolo

12.06.96
02.02.00
02.02.00

18.12.96

25.12.94
27.06.94

25.12.94

03.06.95

08.11.96
02.04.96
13.12.96
30.04.97
20.02.97

06.01.96

10.12.96
13.12.96
02.04.96
30.04.97
20.02.97

10.12.96
06.01.96

06.01.96
02.04.96

24.07.96
20.04.97
08.11.96
07.01.97
13.12.96

VPG
VPG
CRJG

CRJG

VMG
Kildu Pk

VMG
AKG

VPK
CRJG
VohmaG
AKG
AKG

Kildu Pk

CRJG
VohmaG
CRJG
AKG
AKG

CRJG
Kildu Pk

Kildu Pk
CRJG

AKG
AbjaG
VPK
AKG
VohmaG

2.20
2.20
2.00

9.09

5,7
5,7

8,0

10.60

5,3
5,5
5,8
59
6,2

8,6

5.06
4.75
4.71
4.37
4.01

1.55
1.50

10.51
10.28

13.43
12.28
11.49
8.92
8.90



